WPRA Playoff Series Points - BKWY Clovis, CA

Level
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos

Place Name

1
2/3T
2/3T

4
5/6T
5/6T

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out

Lari Dee Guy
Quincy Sullivan
Danielle Lowman
Sienna Radelfinger
Samantha Fulton
Martha Angelone
Cheyanne McCartney
Hanna Hundsdorfer
Maddie Biglow
Shayla Hall
Kendal Pierson
Beth Hitchcock
Gianna O'Day
Bailey Bates

Kate Branco

Jade Mitchell
Bailey Humphry
Peggy Garman
Suzanne Williams
Hailey Wilbur
Abby Van Horn
Ari-Anna Flynn
Miley Bravos

4/25/2024

Tour Time
14.40
15.40
15.40
16.60
17.60
17.60
23.60
111.90
14.30
20.10
20.70
21.10
21.50
22.50
106.60
106.80
107.10
107.30
107.80
107.90

4/28/2024
Tour Points
112.50
91.13
91.13
73.50
56.63
56.63
39.75
33.75
30.00
26.25
24.00
21.75
19.50
17.25
15.00
12.75
10.50
8.25
6.00
3.75
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)



